SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.1359 OF 2017

TECHI TAGI TARA CHAIRMAN, ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Appellant(s)

STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH BHANDARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/07/2017 This appeal was mentioned today. CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Ms.Subhangi Tuli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

Tag with C.A.No.526 of 2017.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

(RENUKA SADANA)

AR-CUM-PS

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(N.B.: C.A.No.526 of 2017 is stated to be listed on 04.07.2017 before Court No.5 as Item No.22)